FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
6 kVA/kW to 180 kVA/kW
AC: 0-333 VAC L-N 1ø / 0-666VAC L-L 2ø
/ 0-576 VAC L-L 3ø
DC: -425Vdc to +425Vdc
Frequency: DC, 1 - 3000 Hz
MADE IN USA

coupled voltage range.
Standard Models and Cabinet Systems (Refer to Model Number Encoder below)
Order Example
3150AFX-2AG
•	 Bench Model, 15 kVA, 3-Phase, AC Power
Source with USB, RS232, LAN, GPIB & AUX I/O
•	 208Vac 3 Phase Input Voltage
Typical Delivery Items
•	 AC Power Source
•	 English Manuals in PDF Format
•	 Rack Mount Handles
•	 Certificate of Compliance
Note 1: Cabinet systems consist of one master unit and one or more auxiliary units integrated into a 19 inch EIA  instrument grade cabinet. Includes input and output wiring to rear
mounted compression terminal blocks.  Shown with optional Emergency  Power Off (EPO). Other cabinet options available.  Customers that require the use of their own cabinets can
order system packages without cabinet. Contact factory for ordering information.
Ordering Information
Software Options
Windows 10 Software - 64 Bit
PPSC Studio Control Software
PPSC Test Manager
Test Sequences - Avionics2
ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC & DC Power Groups
ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC & DC Power Groups
AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC & DC Power Groups
Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC & DC Power Groups
MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC & DC Power Groups
RTCA-DO160 Section 16, AC & DC Power Groups
Test Sequences - Other2
IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-
11, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC 61000-4-27,
IEC 61000-4-28, IEC 61000-4-29p and
IEC 61000-4-34
MIL-STD 1399-300B - US DoD, Ship-
board Power, AC Power Groups
Note 2: Test Sequence Options require PPSC Studio and PPSC Test Manager license.
Available Accessories
•	 Output shorting adaptor for single phase
output mode use. P/N 160086 (see pic.)
•	 Paralleling Cable, 1 Ft. (Included with Aux
models). P/N 778036
•	 Rack slides. P/N 703251
Waveform Control
		  www.pacificpower.com	 sales@pacificpower.com	 Toll Free: 1.800.854.2433	 Tel: +1.949.251.1800	 Page 15 of 16
AFX SERIES
AFX Series Model
Number Encoder:
Note: Solid outlined
fields must be specified.
Dashed outlined fiels are
optional.
E   Append "E" postfix
 Master Unit with front panel controller
A   Controller w/Analog & Digital I/O
Input Voltage (VIN)
-2   208V - 240Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
-4    380V - 480Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
390AFX-2NC / 390AFX-4NC
Auxiliary Models (No controller)